Hirvikisat 5.6.2025

Tyt6t ja pojat 2-3-vuotiaat 40m (ei sijoitusjarjestyksessa)

Frida Karkkainen 13,0
Orvokki Kinnunen 13,6
Oiva Kosunen 15,1
lina Leinonen 18,8

Tyt6t 5-6-vuotiaat 40m

1. Sofi Kroger 9,2
2. Erika Toikkanen 9,3
3. Frida Kosunen 9,7
4, Sara Havukainen 9,9
5. Siiri Voutilainen 10,0
6. Silja Mikander 10,1
7. Vieno Rytilahti 10,5
8. Ellen Seittivaara 10,9
9. Vieno Pehkonen 12,4
10. Minea Koénonen 12,5

Pojat 5-6-vuotiaat 40m

1. Oiva-Veikko Kinnunen 8,00
2. Eemil Kaulamo 8,8
3. Samuel Jaaskelainen 9,2
4, Oula Tirkkonen 9,5
5. Aatos Leinonen 10,2
6. Lenni Kuohukivi 10,4
7. Vaino Multanen 10,4

Tyt6t 7-8-vuotiaat 60m

1. Julia Koistinen 11,2
2. Sofia Kondénen 13,0
3. Lilia Turunen 13,0
4 Elida Karvonen 13,2

Pojat 7-8-vuotiaat 60m

1. Markus Takkunen 10,7
2. Luca Kroger 10,9
3. Vilho Pehkonen 11,5
4, Jesse Jaaskelainen 11,7
5. Niklas Jaaskelainen 12,0
6. Oiva Tirkkonen 12,7
7. Onni Itkonen 16,0

Tytot 9-10-vuotiaat 60m
1. lisa Tuomainen 9,7
2. Eevi Toikkanen 10,1



3. Peppiina Kosunen
4. Vilma Tirronen
5. Nella Kuutsa

6. Jemina Rytilahti

Pojat 10-11-vuotiaat 60m

1. Miska Takkunen
2 Mikael Rytilahti

3. Jami Koistinen
4 Vaino Voutilainen

Tytot 11-12-vuotiaat 60m

1. Noomi Kosunen
2. ELl Multanen
3. Eevi Puustinen

Pojat 12-13-vuotiaat 60m
1. Eetu Tuomainen
2. Eino Multanen

Tytot 9-10-vuotiaat Kuula

1. Vilma Tirronen
2. lisa Tuomainen
3. Eevi Toikkanen
4, Jemina Rytilahti
5. Peppiina Kosunen

Pojat 9-10-vuotiaat kuula
1. Joel Havukainen
2. Vaino Voutilainen

Tyto6t 11-12-vuotiaat kuula

1. Aino Holopainen
2 Noomi Kosunen

3. Eevi Puustinen
4 Elli Multanen

Pojat 11-12-vuotiaat kuula

1. Mikael Rytilahti
2 Eetu Tuomainen
3. Jami Koistinen
4 Jooa Havukainen

Pituus 5-6-vuotiaat pojat
1. Sofi Kroger
2. Sara Havukainen

10,5
11,2
11,5
11,9

9,6
10,1
10,3
10,9

9,5
111
11,2

9,3
10,9.

5,16
4,57
4,41
3,75
3,67

4,45
4,37

7,80
5,54
4,61
3,93

7,09
6,58
6,51
6,03

207
190
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Vieno
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Pehkonen
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Rytilahti
Voutilainen
Seittivaara
Mikander
Kénonen

Pituus poijat 5-6-vuotiaat

1.

oD

Oula
Oiva-Veikko
Eemil
Aatos

Lenni

Pituus 2-3-vuotiaat

Orvokki
Frida

Tirkkonen
Kinnunen
Kaulamo
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Kinnunen
Karkkainen

Pituus 7-8-vuotiaat pojat

1.

ok wbd

Markus
Vilho
Luca
Niklas
Oiva
Onni

Takkunen
Pehkonen
Kroger
Jaaskelainen
Tirkkonen
Itkonen

Pituus 7-8-vuotiaat tytot

1.

2.
3.
4

Lilja
Julia
Sofia
Elida

Eetu
Jooa
Jami

Kosunen
Koistinen
Kénoénen
Karvonen

1000m pojat 11-12-vuotiaat
1.
2.
3.

Tuomainen
Havukainen
Koistinen

1000m 11-12-vuotiaat tytot

1.
2.

Noomi
Elli

Kosunen
Multanen

1000m pojat 9-10-vuotiaat

1.

Joel

Havukainen

1000m tytot 9-10-vuotiaat

1.

lisa

Tuomainen

3.55.0
4.20.0
4.40.0

4.00.0
5.31.0

4,0

4,0
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161
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160
152

90
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280
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160
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5.0.



2. Peppiina Kosunen
3. Eevi Toikkanen

1000m pojat 7-8-vuotiaat

1. Jesse Jaaskelainen
2. Niklas Jaaskeldinen
3. Vilho Pehkonen

1000m tytot 7-8-vuotiaat
1. Julia Koistinen
2. Elida Karvonen

1000m 5-6-vuotiaat
1. Aatos Leinonen

4.24.0
4,26.0

4.47.0
5.01.0.
5.17.0

5.38.0
5.46.0

6.42.0



